HYA6
6” Rewindable water
Cooled submersible
Motors
Motors designed to work in 6” or wider
wells. The use of very high quality Made
in Italy materials and our strict tests
together with consolidated know how

I PA230 V 400 V Ia / In Ia / In 230V 400V 230/400 V 400/690V PVC
HYA6-400 5,5 4 16 9,5 5,2 1,3 0,83 79,5 2880
18000
640 41
4 x 3
4 x 3 4 x 6
4 x 6
3,5
30°C
86°F
55°C
131°F
HYA6-550 7,5 5,5 21,5 12,5 4,9 1,6 0,87 78 2850 670 44
HYA6-750 10 7,5 29,5 17 5,35 1,7 0,86 78,5 2850 700 46
HYA6-920 12,5 9,2 36 21,5 5,05 1,7 0,86 78 2830 740 50
HYA6-1100 15 11 42,5 24,5 5 1,6 0,87 79 2840 770 54
HYA6-1300 17,5 13 51 29 5 1,6 0,86 80 2840 840 61
HYA6-1500 20 15 60 34 5,05 1,6 0,86 81 2830 840 62
6 x 3
HYA6-1850 25 18,5 69,5 40 4,85 1,6 0,86 82 2845
25000
900 68
HYA6-2200 30 22 83 48 4,6 1,5 0,86 83 2845 970 75
10 x 3
6 x 3 6 x 6
HYA6-2600 35 26 95 55 4,9 1,6 0,87 82,5 2830 1040 82
HYA6-3000 40 30 113,5 65,5 5,15 1,7 0,85 83 2840 1100 89
10 x 3 10 x 6
6 x 6
HYA6-3700 50 37 138,5 80 4,75 1,5 0,85 83 2840 1240 103 -
25°C
77°F 45°C
113°F
HYA6-4500 60 45 167 96,5 5,05 1,6 0,85 83 2840 1370 116 - 10 x 6 -
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Motor/Pump Flange 6” Nema Standard
Degree of protection IP 68
Insulation Class